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"B 1" SZÁRNY
P+M É F +M A F +7 SZINT

"A1" SZÁRNY
P+M É F +M A F +7 SZINT

I     F    J     Ú     S     Á     G           Ú    T    J    A

P 8

P 30

P 5

p a r k o l ó

13

4902/4

TDSZK bejárat

főbejárat

gazd.-i
feltöltés

"B 2" SZÁRNY
OKTATÁSI  KÖZPONT

P+M É F

SBO mentő bejárat

SBO ambuláns bejárat

tervezett AM-P 4+4+1

tervezett P 9

tervezett P 15

"B 3" SZÁRNY
BŐVÍTMÉNY (RADIOLÓGIA)

P (terepszint)

tervezett P 13

tervezett P 10

"C 2" SZÁRNY
BŐVÍTMÉNY (S B O )

P+M É F

tervezett P 17

sülly.
belső udvar

TRAFÓ
P (terepszint)

s z o b o r

t e r v e z e t t  z ö l d t e t ő

t e r v e z e t t  z ö l d t e t ő

"A2" SZÁRNY
BŐVÍTMÉNY (NMI)

P (terepszint)

tervezett P 13

tervezett P 9

tervezett P 18

te
rv

ez
et

t P
 1

2

tervezett P 17

tervezett P 11
tűzoltási
terület

P83

P95

P18

tervezett AM-P 4+4
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-4,03

-4,42

-7,63

-3,03

-3,93

-7,63

-3,03 -4,23

-7,63

-3,98

-4,33

-3,93

-3,93

+26,70

+30,15

+30,92

+35,46

+30,40

+31,14

+30,47

+26,50

+26,50

+1,11

+0,20

+2,00


